GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG Kompetenz Schiesssport

www.schuetzenportal.ch

Jungschutzen Wettschiessen Bezirk Werdenberg 2024

Einzelrangliste Gewehr G300

Wettschiessen - Leiter
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Teilnehmer

Hammad Mostafa

Grob Roger
Waser Joel
Lenherr Monika

Ridisiihli Michael
Leuzinger Andreas
Voppichler Stefan

Battilana Ivano
Meier Fabian
Mannhart Joel

Ridistihli Markus

Jg.

1983 L
1977 L
1994 L
1966 L
1994 L
1998 L
1999 L
1970 L
2000 L
1995 L
1983 L

Sportgerat Verein

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sennwald SV
Buchs-Réfis SG
Gams SG Tell
Gams SG Tell
Sennwald SV
Buchs-Rifis SG
Sennwald SV
Wartau SV
Sennwald SV
Grabs SV
Grabs SV

29.06.2025, 23:25:24

Total
94
92
89
88
87
86
83
82
82
74
68
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